
ロ：ABS樹脂

盛 器
盛込皿

根来

21cm
27cm
31cm
33cm
34cm

根来
7-488-1 (51060630)

7-488-2(51060635)
7-488-3(51060650)
7-488-4(51060660)
7-488-5(51060640)

口
¥2,200
¥2,800
¥3,000
¥4,450
¥2,800

21cm 207x131x28 27Cm 275x125x23

深海青磁

深海青磁 ロ
7-488-6 (51060750) 21cm ¥2,800
7-488-7 (51060755) 27cm ¥3,550
7-488-8 (51060770) 31cm ¥3,800
7-488-9 (51060780) 33cm ¥5,200
7-488-10(51060760) 34cm ¥3,600

21cm 207x131x28 27cm 275x125x23

31cm 314x137x27 33cm 336x223x28 34cm 337x110x23
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